HR-TD Series
Teslyte LLC
155 East Liberty Ave. Unit G/H, Anaheim, CA.92801 USA, Toll-Free (888) 394-2299
Teslyte reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.
Handrail Luminaire
Project:
Location:

     30- 3000K
40- 4000K
SL– Aluminum
Silver finish
SS– Stainless
steel
RD- Remoted
Driver
  W- Wide beam
1050
2W- 2W
(204 lms)
Note: Fixtures must be grounded in accordance with national, state, and/or local electrical codes. Failure to do so may result in serious personal injury
Remoted Drivers Ordering Part Number
Transformer Wattage 12V DC OP/120AC 12V DC OP/277AC 24V DC OP/120AC 24V DC OP/277AC
20W (8 pucks per transformer) SEB12DC-20W-3R SEB12DC-20W-3R-277
24W (8 pucks per transformer)   SEB24DC-24W-3R SEB24DC-24W-3R-277
40W (18 pucks per transformer) SEB12DC-40W-3R SEB12DC-40W-3R-277 SEB24DC-40W-3R SEB24DC-40W-3R-277
60W (25 pucks per transformer) SEB12DC-60W-3R SEB12DC-60W-3R-277 SEB24DC-60W-3R SEB24DC-60W-3R-277
96W (45 pucks per transformer) SEB12DC-96W-3R SEB12DC-96W-3R-277 SEB24DC-96W-3R SEB24DC-96W-3R-277
Note:  (1) Transformer dimensions: 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
(2)  96W 12Vdc is dual output and requires two separated wiring pairs in the handrail.
(3)  Ideal spacing for 2-foot fixtures
Ordering Information